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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
9     Heath Dehart                          1/4    6:32    20:15.01
13    Ben Borries                           2/4    6:48    21:07.06
17    Nick Miller                           1/2    7:21       22:50
18    Collin Diel                           2/2    7:30    23:15.02
19    Melanie Pearce                       1/14    7:55    24:33.08
20    Alex Diel                             1/4    7:57    24:41.06
21    Kashaiah Smith                        1/3    8:09    25:16.08
22    Christina Diel                       2/14    8:12    25:27.05
23    Stacey Blar                          3/14    8:32    26:30.02
24    Mason Spitzner                        1/2    8:33    26:32.09
25    Kanah Smith                           1/2    8:46    27:12.04
26    Sara Kelsey                           1/7    8:51    27:28.03
27    Brad Brown                            3/4    8:58       27:51
28    Kevin Roeser                          1/1    9:09    28:24.02
29    Beth Crane                           4/14    9:12    28:32.02
30    Jordan Brown                          2/2    9:24    29:11.07
31    James Mainer                          1/2    9:24    29:12.01
32    Vickie Roeser                         1/9    9:25    29:15.03
33    Daniel Warren                         2/4    9:30    29:30.02
34    Tammie Bohnoff                        2/7    9:55    30:46.01
35    Malorie Craig                         1/2   10:06    31:20.06
36    Cory Hodges                           2/2   10:18       32:00
37    Peyton Spitzner                       2/2   10:25    32:20.01
38    Logan Ferguson                        2/3   10:48    33:30.05
39    Joni Ferguson                         2/9   10:55    33:54.06
40    Abby Clark                           5/14   10:56       33:58
41    Barb Staser                           3/7   11:20    35:11.04
42    Kelly Dillon                         6/14   11:28    35:36.04
43    Samantha Bennett                     7/14   12:13    37:54.04
44    Samantha Mar Craig                    1/7   12:35    39:03.04
45    Catherine Warren                      2/7   13:28       41:48
46    Jamie Myers                           0/0   13:35    42:11.08
47    Mallory Myers                         3/7   13:36    42:13.02
48    Melia Anthony                         2/2   13:37    42:17.01
49    William Coin                          3/4   14:02    43:33.08
50    Elliott Kessler                       4/4   14:05    43:44.07
51    Charlee Kisner                        4/7   14:17    44:20.01
52    Jordan Wathan                         1/7   14:17    44:20.04
53    Amanda Powers                        8/14   14:18    44:22.08
54    Stacy Kessler                        9/14   14:18    44:23.02
55    Jessica Crawford                      2/7   14:35       45:17
56    Myranda Greenwood                     3/3   14:35    45:17.04
57    Krista Weidner                      10/14   14:35    45:17.07
58    Leslie Warren                       11/14   14:39    45:28.08
59    Avalon Gibbens                        5/7   14:45    45:47.07
60    Kakynna McCraw                        6/7   14:45    45:49.01
61    Eden None                             7/7   14:49    45:59.09
62    Rosanna Weidner                     12/14   14:49       46:02
63    Pat Greenwood                         4/7   14:50    46:03.01
64    Kathy Price                           3/9   14:50    46:03.05
65    Jill Bunker                           5/7   14:57       46:25
66    Shelley Thompson                      6/7   14:57    46:26.06
67    Terri Barche                          4/9   15:07    46:55.06
68    Jessica Young                         3/7   15:07    46:56.01
69    Mary Anthony                        13/14   15:21       47:41
70    Kim Travis                            5/9   15:34    48:19.06
71    Mark Lindeman                         4/4   15:51    49:14.02
72    Lacey Turner                          4/7   16:04    49:53.04
73    Ken Bunker                            1/1   16:11    50:16.07
74    J'Ne Opell                            5/7   16:17    50:34.08
75    Tara Bruce                          14/14   16:27    51:05.08
76    Pam Dorris                            6/9   17:54       55:35
77    Karla Slover                          7/9   18:43       58:07
78    Sondra Geiger                         8/9   18:43    58:07.07
79    Doris Lusk                            9/9   18:43    58:08.01
80    Nicole Lustig                         6/7   19:30  1:00:33.06
81    Kim Hannaman                          7/7   19:31  1:00:35.03
82    Lauren Lustin                         7/7   19:32  1:00:39.01

Generated February 12, 2026 at 7:02 AM 1/1


